
DAY DATE 

Nov. 12 

Nov. 19 

Nov. 21 

Dec.3 

Dec. 10 

Dec. 17 

Jan. 7 

Jan. 14 

Jan. 21 

Jan. 28 

Feb. 1 

7th Grade Coach: 
8th Grade Coach: 

JUNIOR HIGH 

LADY AGGIES 
2020-2021 

BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
OPPONENT 

Jourdanton 

Karnes City 

Pleasanton 

Jourdanton 

Cotulla 

Karnes City 

Poth 

Poth 

Natalia 

Dilley 

Lytle 

SITE 7th Grade 

Jourdanton 5:00PM 

Karnes City 5:00PM 

Poteet 9:00AM 

Poteet 5:00PM 

Cotulla 5:00PM 

Poteet 5:00PM 

Poteet 5:00PM 

Poth 5:00PM 

Poteet 5:00PM 

Dilley 5:00PM 

Poteet 5:00PM 

Athletic Director: Darby House 
Principal: Julie Poth 
Trainer: Stanley Mikolajczky 

8th Grade 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

10:00AM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 

6:00PM 




